

ITEM NO.92

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26267/2009

BISMILLABEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASHIRABEG KAMUBEG MIRZA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.B. Masodkar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the compliance from the concerned Trial
Court through the concerned High Court regarding status of
notice.

List again on 30.11.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd