

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26267/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2009 in WP No. 7553/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

BISMILLABEE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASHIRABEG KAMUBEG MIRZA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.
th
List again on 29 July, 2011.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar